
U6 Boys Game Schedule

Yellow Amy Carson

Black Jarred Clark

Blue Larry Finley

Lime Tom Garrett

Orange Jarius Wright Sr

Red Kevin Clay

Silver Toni Thomas

Tuesday (Sept. 13)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Silver (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Black (B) Red (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Blue (B) Orange (B)

Saturday (Sept. 17)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 10:00AM Yellow (B) Red (B)

Red 2 10:00AM Black (B) Orange (B)

Red 3 10:00AM Blue (B) Lime (B)

Tuesday (Sept. 20)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Black (B) Lime (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Blue (B) Silver (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Orange (B) Red (B)

Thursday (Sept. 22)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Black (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Blue (B) Red (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Lime (B) Silver (B)



Tuesday (Sept. 27)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Black (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Blue (B) Lime (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Orange (B) Red (B)

Thursday (Sept. 29)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Blue (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Black (B) Silver (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Lime (B) Red (B)

Tuesday (Oct. 4)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Lime (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Orange (B) Silver (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Black (B) Blue (B)

Thursday (Oct. 6)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Orange (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Red (B) Silver (B)

FALL BREAK OCT 10 - 14

Tuesday (Oct. 18)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Lime (B) Orange (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Black (B) Silver (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Blue (B) Red (B)



Tuesday (Oct. 25)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Red (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Black (B) Orange (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Lime (B) Silver (B)

Thursday (Oct. 27)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Black (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Blue (B) Silver (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Lime (B) Orange (B)

NO GAMES - HALLOWEEN

Tuesday (Nov. 1)

Field Time Home Away

Red 1 (U6) 6:00PM Yellow (B) Orange (B)

Red 2 6:00PM Black (B) Blue (B)

Red 3 6:00PM Lime (B) Red (B)


